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1 курс
1 Труш Михайлина Олегівна 21.11.2001 79.67
2 Хоптій Яна Мирославівна 16.10.2005 77.67
3 Марчук Дарія Василівна 04.05.2006 76.08
4 Григорів Надія Петрівна 01.10.2006 76.00
5 Яворська Діана-Галина Андріївна 23.05.2006 76.00
6 Золотарчук Вікторія Любомирівна 28.12.2003 72.50
7 Твардовський Микола Іванович 20.12.1980 71.83
8 Кундак Оксана Михайлівна 31.10.2006 70.17
9 Барна Адріана Миколаївна 28.06.2006 70.00

10 Пронюк Софія Тарасівна 11.12.2005 69.08
11 Мироняк Юрій Юрійович 20.08.2006 65.08
12 Бойчук Леонора Леонідівна 31.10.2005 64.75
13 Онищенко Ірина Антонівна 18.05.2006 64.58
14 Фатюк Юрій Михайлович 29.04.2006 63.83
15 Головацький Олександр Любомирович 26.11.2004 63.50
16 Жеребюк Ігор Андрійович 03.05.2001 62.92
17 Грабчук Станіслав Олександрович 31.07.2006 62.75
18 Василюк Богдан Тарасович 29.11.2005 62.17
19 Скобель Віталій Валерійович 11.10.2006 58.42

2 курс
1 Мельниченко Юліана Юріївна 26.05.2004 81.33
2 Потятинник Тетяна Степанівна 81.08
3 Мартиновська Ілона Русланівна 81.00
4 Могорук Марина Василівна 02.08.2004 78.92
5 Бойчин Анна Ігорівна 16.09.2003 78.42
6 Павлюк Жасміна Віталіївна 05.11.2004 77.67
7 Буджак Наталія Вікторівна 76.00
8 Мороз Назарій Ярославович 75.58
9 Слюсар Ангеліна Степанівна 19.04.2004 75.42

10 Семенишин Ангеліна Петрівна 75.25
11 Кузишин Владислав Ігорович 30.12.2003 73.58
12 Кузюк Юлія Романівна 73.33
13 Гринюк Марія Юріївна 73.17
14 Павук Роман Васильович 72.75
15 Соловей Лілія Любомирівна 72.75
16 Самуляк Світлана Романівна 18.07.2004 72.50
17 Куц Христина Олександрівна 08.08.2004 72.17
18 Солонинко Софія Андріївна 03.10.2003 71.33
19 Калічинська Олександра Василівна 71.25
20 Ізай Вікторія Василівна 71.08



21 Пазинич Уляна Андріївна 10.05.2004 71.08
22 Федоришин Іванна Василівна 07.07.2004 71.00
23 Гевря Ніколіна Миколаївна 21.02.2004 70.92
24 Витвицька Оксана Василівна 70.83
25 Хитрий Андрій Олегович 25.11.1996 70.50
26 Слюсарчук Світлана Ярославівна 70.42
27 Поважняк Вероніка Володимирівна 69.58
28 Попадинець Надія Миколаївна 69.50
29 Мариневич Катерина Василівна 68.25
30 Франчук Вікторія Дмитрівна 68.17
31 Підчимсаний Роман Степанович 12.08.2004 67.58
32 Мартищук Павло Ярославович 66.58
33 Станіславський Руслан Іванович 66.33
34 Конєвич Ольга Миколаївна 12.04.2004 66.17
35 Пекарук Вікторія Русланівна 65.33
36 Драган Андрій Васильович 62.42
37 Федорів Олег Петрович 17.06.2004 62.08
38 Коржак Тимур Богданович 61.50
39 Калюжна Маргарита Миколаївна 60.25
40 Квасюк Вікторія Володимирівна 60.00
41 Гринів Юлія Сергіївна 19.04.2003 59.33
42 Лівак Михайло Васильович 58.00
43 Федорів Вікторія Зіновіївна 08.08.2004 57.75
44 Тинкалюк Яна Петрівна 57.42

3 курс
1 Бойчук Василь Васильович 80.17
2 Кос  Христина Юріївна 77.25
3 Швець Олег Зіновійович 76.00
4 Цап Юлія Михайлівна 73.67
5 Гвоздь Руслан Петрович 70.75
6 Кузьмин Мар’яна Юріївна 69.25
7 Тринчук Марія Юріївна 69.17
8 Андрейчук Василина Василівна 68.75
9 Табахарнюк Ганна -Анастасія Василівна 67.92

10 Федоришин Валентина Романівна 66.83
11 Розвадовський Богдан Богданович 66.67
12 Вовк Ірина Романівна 64.75
13 Гушпіт Іван Іванович 64.17
14 Федюшин Юлія Володимирівна 61.08
15 Понайда Марина Василівна 60.92
16 Франчук Богдана Дмитрівна 60.50
17 Попович Аліна Романівна 60.33
18 Качурак Іванна Романівна  59.83
19 Петрунчак Андріана Василівна 58.75
20 Сенюк Вероніка Зиновіївна 58.50
21 Далибожик Юлія Віталіївна 57.83
22 Стойко Аліна Михайлівна  56.25
23 Козир Олег Сергійович 55.92
24 Мельник Аліна Любомирівна 55.92
25 Бойко Ангеліна-Марія Андріївна 55.42



26 Гац Каріна Ігорівна 55.33
27 Йосипенко Романа Романівна 54.25
28 Хомин Захарій-Юліан Юрійович 53.92
29 Кримська Єва Олегівна  53.58
30 Люклян Ангеліна Ігорівна 53.33
31 Остап’як Анастасія Юріївна 52.33
32 Кабалій Остап Олександрович 51.33

4 курс 
 Право

1 Важибух Роксолана Ярославівна 88.33
2 Горбань Олександр Петрович 83.50
3 Валовіна Неля Юріївна 78.75
4 Олійник Катеріна Михайлівна 77.00
5 Плитус Дарина Тарасівна 76.83
6 Шкапій Ірина Любомирівна 76.67
7 Дутчак Владислава Юріївна 75.42
8 Столбова Дарія Олександрівна 74.42
9 Півторак Роман Іванович 74.17

10 Хома Тетяна Юріївна 74.08
11 Ткачук Юрій Богданович 72.92
12 Бойчук Христина Василівна 72.17
13 Буждиган Діана Степанівна 72.17
14 Дубіщак Вікторія Степанівна 72.08
15 Хомяк Аліна Миколаївна 71.08
16 Голубовська Катерина Віталіївна 70.08
17 Максакова Оксана Іванівна 70.00
18 Марич Надія Юріївна 69.67
19 Томащук Наталія Юріївна 69.67
20 Бойко Вероніка Іванівна 68.75
21 Серюга Валерія Валеріївна 68.25
22 Полинько Інна Ярославівна 67.25
23 Федик Іванна Михайлівна 66.92
24 Прокопів Олександр Романович 66.83
25 Бедрій Тетяна Василівна 65.92
26 Гловацький Валентин Іванович 65.25
27 Шеремета Яна Петрівна 63.58
28 Жіляк Петро Юрійович 61.92
29 Михайлів Аліна Тарасівна 61.83
30 Дійчук Ірина Василівна 61.08
31 Зуб’юк Марія Іванівна 60.00
32 Бирчак Микола Романович 59.00
33 Зорій Сніжана Михайлівна 58.83
34 Стадник Вікторія Юріївна 58.83
35 Грицак Анастасія Володимирівна 58.25
36 Гуйтин Єлізавета Віталіївна 56.25
37 Дзендровська Анастасія Василівна 56.17
38 Мочерняк Олег Романович 54.75
39 Сандурський Максим Олегович 54.08



4 курс 
Міжнародне і європейське право

1 Лотоцька Ілона Володимирівна 80.00
2 Бабшинська Каріна Сергіївна 79.33
3 Винник Йорданна Василівна 78.75
4 Петришин Яна Віталіївна 78.58
5 Хомицька Марія Євгенівна 77.75
6 Тимішак Діана Михайлівна 74.42
7 Белей Ілона Андріївна 71.00
8 Федорів Вікторія Миколаївна 70.25
9 Лехман Аліна Ігорівна 69.08

10 Колісник Ростислав Андрійович 68.33
11 Рипська Софія 67.83
12 Янкова Тетяна Іванівна 67.25
13 Третяк Юрій Юрійович 66.75
14 Панів Вікторія Михайлівна 66.08
15 Павлюк Софія Віталіївна 66.00
16 Старух Олег Михайлович 63.83
17 Сіщук Софія Віталіївна 63.08
18 Устінська Анна Олександрівна 62.67
19 Киселиця Надія Василівна 61.58
20 Гурак Марія Дмитрівна 59.75
21 Кіцул Лєна Михайлівна 59.50
22 Кравчук Блажена Іванівна 58.42
23 Мишак Аліна Віталіївна 55.25

магістр 1 курс
1 Сворак Ірина Романівна 92.75
2 Луців Ірина Ігорівна 91.75
3 Рурик Юлія Іванівна 90.00
4 Гриців Тетяна Миколаївна 89.92
5 Бурянна Наталія Володимирівна 89.58
6 Демянек Анастасія Миколаївна 88.33
7 Мошура Каміла Олегівна 87.92
8 Паньків Марія Орестівна 87.50
9 Цимбаліста Олександра Ігорівна 85.50

10 Попович Дарина Петрівна 85.17
11 Присяжнюк Діана Ігорівна 84.92
12 Бибик Юлія Ярославівна 84.50
13 Петрів Вікторія Михайлівна 84.08
14 Пікуляк Валентина Миколаївна 84.08
15 Цюх Анна Сергіївна 83.83
16 Буджак Христина Петрівна 83.58
17 Каюк Катерина Іванівна 83.17
18 Паньків Вікторія Ігорівна 83.00
19 Козар Тетяна Ярославівна 83.00
20 Войтків Христина Василівна 82.42
21 Гой Оксана Ігорівна 82.33
22 Димид Діана Тарасівна 82.17
23 Шотурма Юліанна Ігорівна 81.75



24 Дирда Анжела Романівна 81.50
25 Червонюк Юлія Василівна 81.08
26 Кукурудз Галина Василівна 80.83
27 Тріщ Тетяна Любомирівна 79.25
28 Гоменюк Тетяна Петрівна 79.17
29 Микитюк Тетяна Тарасівна 79.08
30 Духович Анна-Анастасія Тарасівна 79.00
31 Лукань Сніжана Любомирівна 78.50
32 Кобрин Анастасія Андріївна 78.17
33 Кузенко Надія Іванівна 77.92
34 Музичин Марія Русланівна 77.67
35 Малишкін Марія Віталіївна 77.33
36 Кущак Ігор Дмитрович 77.33
37 Савчук Оксана Миколаївна 77.00
38 Євіцька Ванесса Оскарівна 76.92
39 Фенюк Ростислав Васильович 76.50
40 Александрович Інна Анатоліївна 76.25
41 Апостолюк Юлія Ігорівна 76.08
42 Міщук Ольга Богданівна 75.75
43 Громадюк Ольга Василівна 75.58
44 Герман Янка Сергіївна 75.17
45 Лущ Роксолана Ігорівна 74.67
46 Легета Анна Олександрівна 74.25
47 Бабаєва Єлизавета Максимівна 74.17
48 Кулак Лілія Русланівна 74.00
49 Возненко Яна Сергіївна 72.75
50 Гнатишин Юлія-Вікторія Василівна 70.08
51 Молдавчук Юлія Михайлівна 69.00
52 Костів Юлія Ярославівна 68.42
53 Повшук Олександра Петрівна 67.67
54 Шляхтич Мар`яна Іванівна 67.58
55 Винник Вікторія Андріївна  67.42
56 Лещишин Андрій Володимирович 67.42
57 Комар Андрій Олегович 66.67
58 Рухніцький Василь Васильович 66.25
59 Сачек Валентин Едуардович 64.83
60 Іванущак Василь Васильович 63.75
61 Корнійчук Діана Дмитрівна 62.83
62 Мироняк Андріана Юріївна 59.17
63 Степанов Анатолій Вікторович 56.83
64 Йосипів Ігор Петрович 55.33

магістр 2 курс
1 Кухар Юлія Володимирівна 95.84
2 Попроцька Інна Володимирівна 92.11
3 Пригода Тетяна Михайлівна 91.62
4 Хрін Ірина Василівна 90.24
5 Гоголь Галина Валеріївна 90.00
6 Оніщук Катерина Сергіївна 89.56
7 Дутка Ірина Ігорівна 88.40
8 Луців Романія Михайлівна 88.24



9 П`ятка Ірина Володимирівна 87.29
10 Пюрко Вікторія Богданівна 86.38
11 Марук Тамара Сергіївна 86.02
12 Лазебнік Інеса Владиславівна 85.71
13 Вітвіцька Тетяна Ігорівна 85.69
14 Богатчук Вікторія Миколаївна 85.42
15 Слободян Володимир Русланович 85.36
16 Ясен Вікторія Федорівна 84.80
17 Томашик Уляна Романівна 84.44
18 Козій Інна Іванівна 84.16
19 Джиджора Юлія Євгенівна 83.31
20 Перегіняк Мар`яна Володимирівна 82.02
21 Вінтоняк Христина Ярославівна 81.38
22 Сорока Мар`яна Миколаївна 81.31
23 Юрчук Іванна Володимирівна 80.84
24 Салига Соломія-Іванна Романівна 80.78
25 Петльова Наталія Миколаївна 80.62
26 Боднарчук  Леся Миколаївна 80.56
27 Василюк Вікторія Андріївна 80.24
28 Левицька Юлія Йосифівна 79.49
29 Олійник Світлана Миколаївна 79.07
30 Сапіжак Уляна Ігорівна 78.42
31 Булка Тарас Володимирович 78.33
32 Когут Христина Василівна 78.09
33 Процків  Марія Олексіївна 77.20
34 Семчук Олександр Ігорович 76.78
35 Хомин Яна Русланівна 76.56
36 Жупанська Владислава Віталіївна 76.33
37 Козак Анастасія Ігорівна 76.22
38 Шевчук Христина Петрівна 75.84
39 Висоцька Іванна Іванівна 75.80
40 Скоробогач Анастасія Віталіївна 75.44
41 Федорів Ірина Іванівна 75.27
42 Гурак Ігор Ігорович 75.00
43 Дем`янчук Христина Іванівна 72.71
44 Вагилевич Надія Петрівна 71.98
45 Агащук Діана Степанівна 71.82
46 Романів Лєна Романівна 71.51
47 Глушак Юлія Віталіївна 71.27
48 Вальнюк Захар Ігорович 71.02
49 Каратник Інна Михайлівна 70.69
50 Павлик Богдан Віталійович 70.31
51 Басараб Микола Петрович 69.73
52 Чуйко Марта Олегівна 69.11
53 Кузів Анна Володимирівна 69.00
54 Андрейчук Дар`я Вадимівна 68.73
55 Ігнатюк Іванна Іванівна 68.62
56 Лабчук Іванна Іванівна 68.47
57 Шургот Радислава Олегівна 68.44
58 П`ятковська Інеса Володимирівна 67.20



59 Зузяк Ростислав Валерійович 67.09
60 Павлів Артур Сергійович 66.93
61 Небор Владислав Васильович 66.47
62 Угриновська Наталія Анатоліївна 66.27
63 Сондак Анастасія Романівна 65.73
64 Андрейчук Дмитро Петрович 65.51
65 Мульська Юлія Михайлівна 64.82
66 Кіщук Мар`яна Олегівна 64.67
67 Самборська Іванна Романівна 64.67
68 Матляк Анна Вадимівна 64.00
69 Копильчук Ірина Іванівна 63.67
70 Реведжук Ізабелла Рустамівна 63.18
71 Гуляк Анна-Марія Олександрівна 62.02
72 Моцюк Олег Богданович 61.58
73 Баш Керім Муратович 60.78
74 Паньків Єлизавета Романівна 60.62
75 Бучковський Андріан Ігорович 60.60
76 Мануляк Віталій Михайлович 60.36
77 Гошовський Віталій Вікторович 56.62
78 Хромишин Василь Васильович 56.44
79 Ковальчук Ігор Романович 56.11
80 Каратник Ерік Богданович 50.93



2курс
Мельниченко Юліана Юріївна 26.05.2004 81.33
Потятинник Тетяна Степанівна 81.08
Мартиновська Ілона Русланівна 81.00
Могорук Марина Василівна 02.08.2004 78.92
Бойчин Анна Ігорівна 16.09.2003 78.42
Павлюк Жасміна Віталіївна 05.11.2004 77.67
Буджак Наталія Вікторівна 76.00
Мороз Назарій Ярославович 75.58
Слюсар Ангеліна Степанівна 19.04.2004 75.42
Семенишин Ангеліна Петрівна 75.25
Кузишин Владислав Ігорович 30.12.2003 73.58
Кузюк Юлія Романівна 73.33
Гринюк Марія Юріївна 73.17
Павук Роман Васильович 72.75
Соловей Лілія Любомирівна 72.75
Самуляк Світлана Романівна 18.07.2004 72.50
Куц Христина Олександрівна 08.08.2004 72.17
Солонинко Софія Андріївна 03.10.2003 71.33
Калічинська Олександра Василівна 71.25
Ізай Вікторія Василівна 71.08
Пазинич Уляна Андріївна 10.05.2004 71.08
Федоришин Іванна Василівна 07.07.2004 71.00
Гевря Ніколіна Миколаївна 21.02.2004 70.92
Витвицька Оксана Василівна 70.83
Хитрий Андрій Олегович 25.11.1996 70.50
Слюсарчук Світлана Ярославівна 70.42
Поважняк Вероніка Володимирівна 69.58
Попадинець Надія Миколаївна 69.50
Мариневич Катерина Василівна 68.25
Франчук Вікторія Дмитрівна 68.17
Підчимсаний Роман Степанович 12.08.2004 67.58
Мартищук Павло Ярославович 66.58
Станіславський Руслан Іванович 66.33
Конєвич Ольга Миколаївна 12.04.2004 66.17
Пекарук Вікторія Русланівна 65.33
Драган Андрій Васильович 62.42
Федорів Олег Петрович 17.06.2004 62.08
Коржак Тимур Богданович 61.50
Калюжна Маргарита Миколаївна 60.25
Квасюк Вікторія Володимирівна 60.00
Гринів Юлія Сергіївна 19.04.2003 59.33
Лівак Михайло Васильович 58.00
Федорів Вікторія Зіновіївна 08.08.2004 57.75
Тинкалюк Яна Петрівна 57.42





ПРз-31
Бойчук Василь Васильович 80.17
Кос  Христина Юріївна 77.25
Швець Олег Зіновійович 76.00
Цап Юлія Михайлівна 73.67
Гвоздь Руслан Петрович 70.75
Кузьмин Мар’яна Юріївна 69.25
Тринчук Марія Юріївна 69.17
Андрейчук Василина Василівна 68.75
Табахарнюк Ганна -Анастасія Василівна 67.92
Федоришин Валентина Романівна 66.83
Розвадовський Богдан Богданович 66.67
Вовк Ірина Романівна 64.75
Гушпіт Іван Іванович 64.17
Федюшин Юлія Володимирівна 61.08
Понайда Марина Василівна 60.92
Франчук Богдана Дмитрівна 60.50
Попович Аліна Романівна 60.33
Качурак Іванна Романівна  59.83
Петрунчак Андріана Василівна 58.75
Сенюк Вероніка Зиновіївна 58.50
Далибожик Юлія Віталіївна 57.83
Стойко Аліна Михайлівна  56.25
Козир Олег Сергійович 55.92
Мельник Аліна Любомирівна 55.92
Бойко Ангеліна-Марія Андріївна 55.42
Гац Каріна Ігорівна 55.33
Йосипенко Романа Романівна 54.25
Хомин Захарій-Юліан Юрійович 53.92
Кримська Єва Олегівна  53.58
Люклян Ангеліна Ігорівна 53.33
Остап’як Анастасія Юріївна 52.33
Кабалій Остап Олександрович 51.33



Прз-41
Важибух Роксолана Ярославівна 88.33
Горбань Олександр Петрович 83.50
Валовіна Неля Юріївна 78.75
Олійник Катеріна Михайлівна 77.00
Плитус Дарина Тарасівна 76.83
Шкапій Ірина Любомирівна 76.67
Дутчак Владислава Юріївна 75.42
Столбова Дарія Олександрівна 74.42
Півторак Роман Іванович 74.17
Хома Тетяна Юріївна 74.08
Ткачук Юрій Богданович 72.92
Бойчук Христина Василівна 72.17
Буждиган Діана Степанівна 72.17
Дубіщак Вікторія Степанівна 72.08
Хомяк Аліна Миколаївна 71.08
Голубовська Катерина Віталіївна 70.08
Максакова Оксана Іванівна 70.00
Марич Надія Юріївна 69.67
Томащук Наталія Юріївна 69.67
Бойко Вероніка Іванівна 68.75
Серюга Валерія Валеріївна 68.25
Полинько Інна Ярославівна 67.25
Федик Іванна Михайлівна 66.92
Прокопів Олександр Романович 66.83
Бедрій Тетяна Василівна 65.92
Гловацький Валентин Іванович 65.25

Шеремета Яна Петрівна 63.58
Жіляк Петро Юрійович 61.92
Михайлів Аліна Тарасівна 61.83
Дійчук Ірина Василівна 61.08
Зуб’юк Марія Іванівна 60.00
Бирчак Микола Романович 59.00
Зорій Сніжана Михайлівна 58.83
Стадник Вікторія Юріївна 58.83
Грицак Анастасія Володимирівна 58.25
Гуйтин Єлізавета Віталіївна 56.25
Дзендровська Анастасія Василівна 56.17

Мочерняк Олег Романович 54.75
Сандурський Максим Олегович 54.08





МПз-41
Лотоцька Ілона Володимирівна 80.00
Бабшинська Каріна Сергіївна 79.33
Винник Йорданна Василівна 78.75
Петришин Яна Віталіївна 78.58
Хомицька Марія Євгенівна 77.75
Тимішак Діана Михайлівна 74.42
Белей Ілона Андріївна 71.00
Федорів Вікторія Миколаївна 70.25
Лехман Аліна Ігорівна 69.08
Колісник Ростислав Андрійович 68.33
Рипська Софія 67.83
Янкова Тетяна Іванівна 67.25
Третяк Юрій Юрійович 66.75
Панів Вікторія Михайлівна 66.08
Павлюк Софія Віталіївна 66.00
Старух Олег Михайлович 63.83
Сіщук Софія Віталіївна 63.08
Устінська Анна Олександрівна 62.67
Киселиця Надія Василівна 61.58
Гурак Марія Дмитрівна 59.75
Кіцул Лєна Михайлівна 59.50
Кравчук Блажена Іванівна 58.42
Мишак Аліна Віталіївна 55.25



маг1
Сворак Ірина Романівна 92.75
Луців Ірина Ігорівна 91.75
Рурик Юлія Іванівна 90.00
Гриців Тетяна Миколаївна 89.92
Бурянна Наталія Володимирівна 89.58
Демянек Анастасія Миколаївна 88.33
Мошура Каміла Олегівна 87.92
Паньків Марія Орестівна 87.50
Цимбаліста Олександра Ігорівна 85.50
Попович Дарина Петрівна 85.17
Присяжнюк Діана Ігорівна 84.92
Бибик Юлія Ярославівна 84.50
Петрів Вікторія Михайлівна 84.08
Пікуляк Валентина Миколаївна 84.08
Цюх Анна Сергіївна 83.83
Буджак Христина Петрівна 83.58
Каюк Катерина Іванівна 83.17
Паньків Вікторія Ігорівна 83.00
Козар Тетяна Ярославівна 83.00
Войтків Христина Василівна 82.42
Гой Оксана Ігорівна 82.33
Димид Діана Тарасівна 82.17
Шотурма Юліанна Ігорівна 81.75
Дирда Анжела Романівна 81.50
Червонюк Юлія Василівна 81.08
Кукурудз Галина Василівна 80.83
Тріщ Тетяна Любомирівна 79.25
Гоменюк Тетяна Петрівна 79.17
Микитюк Тетяна Тарасівна 79.08
Духович Анна-Анастасія Тарасівна 79.00
Лукань Сніжана Любомирівна 78.50
Кобрин Анастасія Андріївна 78.17
Кузенко Надія Іванівна 77.92
Музичин Марія Русланівна 77.67
Малишкін Марія Віталіївна 77.33
Кущак Ігор Дмитрович 77.33
Савчук Оксана Миколаївна 77.00
Євіцька Ванесса Оскарівна 76.92
Фенюк Ростислав Васильович 76.50
Александрович Інна Анатоліївна 76.25
Апостолюк Юлія Ігорівна 76.08
Міщук Ольга Богданівна 75.75
Громадюк Ольга Василівна 75.58
Герман Янка Сергіївна 75.17
Лущ Роксолана Ігорівна 74.67
Легета Анна Олександрівна 74.25
Бабаєва Єлизавета Максимівна 74.17
Кулак Лілія Русланівна 74.00
Возненко Яна Сергіївна 72.75
Гнатишин Юлія-Вікторія Василівна 70.08



Молдавчук Юлія Михайлівна 69.00
Костів Юлія Ярославівна 68.42
Повшук Олександра Петрівна 67.67
Шляхтич Мар`яна Іванівна 67.58
Винник Вікторія Андріївна  67.42
Лещишин Андрій Володимирович 67.42
Комар Андрій Олегович 66.67
Рухніцький Василь Васильович 66.25
Сачек Валентин Едуардович 64.83
Іванущак Василь Васильович 63.75
Корнійчук Діана Дмитрівна 62.83
Мироняк Андріана Юріївна 59.17
Степанов Анатолій Вікторович 56.83
Йосипів Ігор Петрович 55.33



маг 2 
Кухар Юлія Володимирівна 95.84
Попроцька Інна Володимирівна 92.11
Пригода Тетяна Михайлівна 91.62
Хрін Ірина Василівна 90.24
Гоголь Галина Валеріївна 90.00
Оніщук Катерина Сергіївна 89.56
Дутка Ірина Ігорівна 88.40
Луців Романія Михайлівна 88.24
П`ятка Ірина Володимирівна 87.29
Пюрко Вікторія Богданівна 86.38
Марук Тамара Сергіївна 86.02
Лазебнік Інеса Владиславівна 85.71
Вітвіцька Тетяна Ігорівна 85.69
Богатчук Вікторія Миколаївна 85.42
Слободян Володимир Русланович 85.36
Ясен Вікторія Федорівна 84.80
Томашик Уляна Романівна 84.44
Козій Інна Іванівна 84.16
Джиджора Юлія Євгенівна 83.31
Перегіняк Мар`яна Володимирівна 82.02
Вінтоняк Христина Ярославівна 81.38
Сорока Мар`яна Миколаївна 81.31
Юрчук Іванна Володимирівна 80.84
Салига Соломія-Іванна Романівна 80.78
Петльова Наталія Миколаївна 80.62
Боднарчук  Леся Миколаївна 80.56
Василюк Вікторія Андріївна 80.24
Левицька Юлія Йосифівна 79.49
Олійник Світлана Миколаївна 79.07
Сапіжак Уляна Ігорівна 78.42
Булка Тарас Володимирович 78.33
Когут Христина Василівна 78.09
Процків  Марія Олексіївна 77.20
Семчук Олександр Ігорович 76.78
Хомин Яна Русланівна 76.56
Жупанська Владислава Віталіївна 76.33
Козак Анастасія Ігорівна 76.22
Шевчук Христина Петрівна 75.84
Висоцька Іванна Іванівна 75.80
Скоробогач Анастасія Віталіївна 75.44
Федорів Ірина Іванівна 75.27
Гурак Ігор Ігорович 75.00
Дем`янчук Христина Іванівна 72.71
Вагилевич Надія Петрівна 71.98
Агащук Діана Степанівна 71.82
Романів Лєна Романівна 71.51
Глушак Юлія Віталіївна 71.27
Вальнюк Захар Ігорович 71.02
Каратник Інна Михайлівна 70.69
Павлик Богдан Віталійович 70.31
Басараб Микола Петрович 69.73
Чуйко Марта Олегівна 69.11
Кузів Анна Володимирівна 69.00
Андрейчук Дар`я Вадимівна 68.73
Ігнатюк Іванна Іванівна 68.62



Лабчук Іванна Іванівна 68.47
Шургот Радислава Олегівна 68.44
П`ятковська Інеса Володимирівна 67.20
Зузяк Ростислав Валерійович 67.09
Павлів Артур Сергійович 66.93
Небор Владислав Васильович 66.47
Угриновська Наталія Анатоліївна 66.27
Сондак Анастасія Романівна 65.73
Андрейчук Дмитро Петрович 65.51
Мульська Юлія Михайлівна 64.82
Кіщук Мар`яна Олегівна 64.67
Самборська Іванна Романівна 64.67
Матляк Анна Вадимівна 64.00
Копильчук Ірина Іванівна 63.67
Реведжук Ізабелла Рустамівна 63.18
Гуляк Анна-Марія Олександрівна 62.02
Моцюк Олег Богданович 61.58
Баш Керім Муратович 60.78
Паньків Єлизавета Романівна 60.62
Бучковський Андріан Ігорович 60.60
Мануляк Віталій Михайлович 60.36
Гошовський Віталій Вікторович 56.62
Хромишин Василь Васильович 56.44
Ковальчук Ігор Романович 56.11
Каратник Ерік Богданович 50.93
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